Election: 2005 Consolidated
Jurisdiction: Macoupin

Date: 2005-04-05 00:00:00
Registered Voters: 35553
Ballots Cast: 9865

Voter Turnout: 28%

Active Precincts: 61

Precinct: MT. OLIVE 6(Voter Turnout: 24% - Total Registered Voters: 379)

Contest: CITY OF MT - OLIVE MAYOR

Candidate Name Total Votes
THOMAS E. SPEARS (NP) 80

Write-in (NP) 1

NO CANDIDATE (NP) 0

Contest: CITY OF MT OLIVE - CITY CLERK

Candidate Name Total Votes
CATHY A. TEETOR (NP) 78

Write-in (NP) 1

NO CANDIDATE (NP) 0

Contest: CITY OF MT OLIVE - CITY TREASURER

Candidate Name Total Votes
MATTHEW J. SKERTICH (NP) 71

Write-in (NP) 2

NO CANDIDATE (NP) 0

Contest: CITY OF MT OLIVE - WARD 1 ALDERMAN

Candidate Name Total Votes
LINELLE R. LYERLA (NP) 70

Write-in (NP) 0

NO CANDIDATE (NP) 0

Contest: MT OLIVE TOWNSHIP - SUPERVISOR

Candidate Name Total Votes

Vote %
98.77
1.23

Vote %
98.73
1.27

Vote %
97.26
2.74

Vote %
100

0

0

Vote %
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DAVID P. THOMAS (NP) 76

Write-in (NP) 0

NO CANDIDATE (NP) 0

Contest: MT OLIVE TOWNSHIP - CLERK

Candidate Name Total Votes
DAVID M. WEIDLER (NP) 78

Write-in (NP) 0

NO CANDIDATE (NP) 0

Contest: MT OLIVE TOWNSHIP - ASSESSOR

Candidate Name Total Votes
LOIS MIHELCIC (NP) 69

Write-in (NP) 0

NO CANDIDATE (NP) 0

Contest: MT OLIVE TOWNSHIP - HWY COMMISSIONER

Candidate Name Total Votes
JOHN HEGEL (NP) 73

Write-in (NP) 0

NO CANDIDATE (NP) 0

Contest: MT OLIVE TOWNSHIP - TRUSTEE

Candidate Name Total Votes
BOB GRETAK, SR. (NP) 77
MICHAEL J. KOSTICH (NP) 72

DAVID J. YANCIK (NP) 70
PHYLLIS SPURNEY (NP) 68

Write-in (NP) 0

NO CANDIDATE (NP) 0

Contest: ESR - MACOUPIN,CALHOUN,GREENE,JERSEY

Candidate Name Total Votes
WENDELL C. ARMOUR (NP) 62
JEROME SIEVERS (NP) 49

100

o

Vote %
100

0

0

Vote %
100

0

0

Vote %
100

0

0

Vote %
26.83
25.09
24.39
23.69
0

0

Vote %
55.86
44.14
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Write-in (NP)

Contest: ESR - MACOUPIN,CALHOUN,GREENE,JERSEY 2 YR UNEXP

Candidate Name
ROBERT WALKER (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Contest: MT. OLIVE CUSD #5

Candidate Name

SAM PASTROVICH, lll. (NP)
VERNE SCHULTE (NP)
DENNIS J. BAUM (NP)
SANDIE PEZOLD (NP)

JIM BOSTON (NP)
Unincorporated Area (NP)
Write-in (NP)

Incorporated Area (NP)

Contest: JR COLLEGE D526
Candidate Name

Write-in (NP)
NO CANDIDATE (NP)

Contest: Race Statistics

Candidate Name
Number of Precincts (NP)

Total Votes
55
0

Total Votes
48

48

46

41

39

0

0

0

Total Votes
3
0

Total Votes
1

Vote %
100
0

Vote %
21.62
21.62
20.72
18.47
17.57
0

0

0

Vote %
100
0

Vote %
100
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